1 Silicon power SX70 2TB 

internal SSD 

85235100 1 PCS 15,250.00 12,923.73 PCS 12,923.73 

SERIAL NUMBER 24041506090056       

SALE CGST @ 9% 

9 

% 

1,163.14 

Less : 

SALE SGST @ 9% 

Round Off 

9 % 1,163.14 

(-)0.01 

Total  1 PCS    ₹ 15,250.00 
Amount Chargeable (in words) 

INR Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only 

E. & O.E 

HSN/SAC Taxable 

Value 

CGST SGST/UTGST Total 

Tax Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount 

85235100 12,923.73 9% 1,163.14 9% 1,163.14 2,326.28 

Total 12,923.73  1,163.14  1,163.14 2,326.28 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Two Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Six and Twenty Eight paise Only 

Declaration 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of 

the goods described and that all particulars are true 

and correct. 

Terms & Condition 

Unboxed 

for PODDAR & SONS 

Authorised Signatory 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice